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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 1 in Estonia
Downhill MTB

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SILLAOTS Janar (EST)
CHIEF OF RACE MATTUS Juho (EST)
START REFEREE RULLIS Andris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 28.0 °C

FINISH : 27.5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kivioli Motocross Centre Kivioli Motocross Centre
GATES
STARTING TIME 14:10 16:10

F = 0
Number of competitors: 78, Number of NSA: 3

Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 8.0.16

11.07.2021  /  Kiviõli (EST)  /  Fun Timez Crew D170  /  12.07.2021 at 19:00  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 24 MEIER Maaris EST 1:02.23 (2) 1:02.00 (1) 2:04.23

2 57 RAID Triinu EST 1:14.39 (3) 1:17.13 (3) 2:31.52 27.29

3 160 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 1:21.97 (4) 1:11.68 (2) 2:33.65 29.42

4 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 1:37.26 (5) 1:21.39 (4) 2:58.65 54.42

5 29 MALVA Merike EST 1:40.65 (6) 1:41.21 (5) 3:21.86 1:17.63

6 198 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 2:15.81 (9) 2:03.82 (6) 4:19.63 2:15.40

7 100 STRAUSS Elo EST 2:09.67 (8) 2:36.36 (7) 4:46.03 2:41.80

  U14  

1 123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 1:00.80 (1) 1:10.61 (2) 2:11.41

2 71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 1:15.01 (3) 1:06.41 (1) 2:21.42 10.01

3 15 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 1:11.64 (2) 1:22.47 (5) 2:34.11 22.70

4 5 TALTS Sander EST 1:26.05 (4) 1:21.47 (4) 2:47.52 36.11

5 19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 1:33.00 (5) 1:19.80 (3) 2:52.80 41.39

  Junior  

1 17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 48.74 (1) 48.88 (1) 1:37.62

2 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 49.51 (2) 50.13 (2) 1:39.64 2.02

3 74 RULLIS Patriks LAT 53.19 (4) 52.92 (3) 1:46.11 8.49

4 20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 52.39 (3) 54.73 (5) 1:47.12 9.50

5 6 KOKS Kevins LAT 54.45 (5) 54.26 (4) 1:48.71 11.09

6 23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 57.25 (8) 55.77 (6) 1:53.02 15.40

7 66 KARIK Tanel Christopher EST 56.19 (7) 57.00 (7) 1:53.19 15.57

8 104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 55.93 (6) 59.14 (8) 1:55.07 17.45

9 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 58.73 (10) 1:00.31 (9) 1:59.04 21.42

10 88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 57.60 (9) 1:03.58 (14) 2:01.18 23.56

11 48 SAVIK Siim EST 1:01.35 (13) 1:00.36 (10) 2:01.71 24.09

12 12 PILV Andri EST 59.35 (11) 1:02.81 (12) 2:02.16 24.54

13 184 FIRMOVAS Ilja LTU 1:04.90 (17) 1:00.56 (11) 2:05.46 27.84

14 27 PETERSON Mark EST 1:02.22 (15) 1:03.38 (13) 2:05.60 27.98
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Rank Bib Name Nation Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

15 177 FILIPPOV Sergei EST 1:00.16 (12) 1:07.82 (15) 2:07.98 30.36

16 69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 1:02.04 (14) 1:08.90 (16) 2:10.94 33.32

17 187 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 1:04.24 (16) 1:21.22 (19) 2:25.46 47.84

18 37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 1:13.16 (19) 1:13.37 (17) 2:26.53 48.91

19 148 ŠILOV Nikita EST 1:10.08 (18) 1:18.50 (18) 2:28.58 50.96

20 13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep EST 1:20.29 (20) 1:37.87 (20) 2:58.16 1:20.54

  Masters  

1 31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 51.56 (1) 53.23 (2) 1:44.79

2 25 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 54.75 (2) 51.31 (1) 1:46.06 1.27

3 39 KIVISAAR Allar EST 54.92 (3) 54.18 (3) 1:49.10 4.31

4 72 FEDENKO Aleksander EST 57.33 (4) 55.34 (4) 1:52.67 7.88

5 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 58.10 (5) 55.99 (5) 1:54.09 9.30

6 32 REINHOLD Edvin EST 58.11 (6) 58.32 (7) 1:56.43 11.64

7 73 TEPPO Viljar EST 58.21 (7) 58.87 (8) 1:57.08 12.29

8 146 KEERME Allar EST 1:03.12 (8) 56.32 (6) 1:59.44 14.65

9 77 MITT Eero EST 1:06.70 (9) 1:18.99 (9) 2:25.69 40.90

10 10 KAAR Allar EST 1:15.24 (10) 1:26.54 (10) 2:41.78 56.99

  Hobby HT  

1 4 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 56.87 (1) 1:09.50 (1) 2:06.37

2 169 SARAL Joosep EST 1:20.87 (2) 1:18.23 (2) 2:39.10 32.73

  Hobby FS  

1 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 54.47 (1) 52.81 (1) 1:47.28

2 112 TŠURIS Denis EST 55.42 (2) 54.44 (2) 1:49.86 2.58

3 56 KIIK Rando EST 59.22 (4) 57.65 (3) 1:56.87 9.59

4 135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 1:00.23 (5) 59.51 (4) 1:59.74 12.46

5 8 OJALA Mart EST 1:01.46 (6) 1:05.72 (6) 2:07.18 19.90

6 18 ALASI Karl Kristian EST 1:03.83 (7) 1:04.24 (5) 2:08.07 20.79

7 98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 56.76 (3) 1:12.19 (10) 2:08.95 21.67

8 3 KALM Henri EST 1:06.78 (8) 1:09.46 (7) 2:16.24 28.96

9 26 REINIKE Taavi EST 1:10.51 (11) 1:10.39 (8) 2:20.90 33.62

10 200 MÖLDER Meelis EST 1:10.35 (10) 1:10.99 (9) 2:21.34 34.06

11 21 PLAKK Mikk EST 1:11.52 (12) 1:16.23 (11) 2:27.75 40.47

12 55 KIIS Indrek EST 1:35.87 (13) 1:28.21 (12) 3:04.08 1:16.80

13 36 SEPP Artur EST 1:07.24 (9) 11:08.01 (13) 12:15.25 10:27.97

  Elite  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 46.52 (1) 45.71 (1) 1:32.23

2 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 47.70 (2) 46.27 (2) 1:33.97 1.74

3 2 PILV Armin EST 48.16 (3) 47.50 (4) 1:35.66 3.43
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4 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 50.33 (5) 46.52 (3) 1:36.85 4.62

5 129 RAID Paul EST 49.70 (4) 49.32 (5) 1:39.02 6.79

6 95 PÕDER Kristen EST 52.36 (6) 52.08 (6) 1:44.44 12.21

7 186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 52.95 (7) 1:03.91 (8) 1:56.86 24.63

8 101 DUDAS Steponas LTU 1:13.62 (8) 56.43 (7) 2:10.05 37.82
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 1 in Estonia
Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 1 analysis
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 90 VÄLJAKO Katarina EST 42.06 (1) 8.21 (1) 11.31 (2) 1:01.58

2 24 MEIER Maaris EST 42.54 (2) 8.45 (2) 11.24 (1) 1:02.23 0.65

3 57 RAID Triinu EST 52.94 (3) 9.14 (3) 12.31 (3) 1:14.39 12.81

4 160 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 59.78 (4) 9.59 (4) 12.60 (4) 1:21.97 20.39

5 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 1:13.49 (6) 10.45 (5) 13.32 (5) 1:37.26 35.68

6 29 MALVA Merike EST 1:13.78 (7) 12.85 (6) 14.02 (6) 1:40.65 39.07

7 16 BĒRZA Linda LAT 1:10.06 (5) 17.95 (9) 15.86 (7) 1:43.87 42.29

8 100 STRAUSS Elo EST 1:37.36 (8) 14.90 (7) 17.41 (8) 2:09.67 1:08.09

9 198 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 1:41.47 (9) 16.18 (8) 18.16 (9) 2:15.81 1:14.23

  U14  

1 123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 41.82 (1) 7.98 (1) 11.00 (1) 1:00.80

2 15 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 49.27 (2) 9.76 (3) 12.61 (3) 1:11.64 10.84

3 71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 53.38 (3) 8.60 (2) 13.03 (4) 1:15.01 14.21

4 5 TALTS Sander EST 1:03.71 (4) 9.82 (4) 12.52 (2) 1:26.05 25.25

5 19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 1:05.94 (5) 12.31 (5) 14.75 (5) 1:33.00 32.20

  Junior  

1 17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 32.91 (1) 6.24 (1) 9.59 (2) 48.74

2 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 33.39 (2) 6.73 (2) 9.39 (1) 49.51 0.77

3 20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 33.48 (3) 6.75 (3) 12.16 (17) 52.39 3.65

4 74 RULLIS Patriks LAT 36.28 (5) 7.01 (4) 9.90 (3) 53.19 4.45

5 6 KOKS Kevins LAT 35.78 (4) 7.49 (7) 11.18 (12) 54.45 5.71

6 104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 37.62 (7) 7.50 (8) 10.81 (7) 55.93 7.19

7 66 KARIK Tanel Christopher EST 38.58 (8) 7.21 (5) 10.40 (4) 56.19 7.45

8 23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 38.84 (10) 7.70 (9) 10.71 (5) 57.25 8.51

9 88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 38.66 (9) 7.96 (11) 10.98 (9) 57.60 8.86

10 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 40.22 (11) 7.77 (10) 10.74 (6) 58.73 9.99

11 12 PILV Andri EST 40.55 (13) 7.99 (12) 10.81 (7) 59.35 10.61

12 177 FILIPPOV Sergei EST 40.44 (12) 8.74 (18) 10.98 (9) 1:00.16 11.42

13 48 SAVIK Siim EST 37.17 (6) 7.28 (6) 16.90 (20) 1:01.35 12.61

14 69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 41.86 (14) 8.49 (15) 11.69 (15) 1:02.04 13.30

15 27 PETERSON Mark EST 42.02 (15) 8.64 (16) 11.56 (13) 1:02.22 13.48

16 187 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 43.63 (16) 9.04 (19) 11.57 (14) 1:04.24 15.50

17 184 FIRMOVAS Ilja LTU 45.76 (17) 8.03 (13) 11.11 (11) 1:04.90 16.16

18 148 ŠILOV Nikita EST 48.42 (18) 9.21 (20) 12.45 (18) 1:10.08 21.34

19 37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 52.60 (19) 8.72 (17) 11.84 (16) 1:13.16 24.42

20 13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep EST 57.21 (20) 8.40 (14) 14.68 (19) 1:20.29 31.55

  Masters  

1 31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 33.92 (1) 7.34 (2) 10.30 (2) 51.56

2 25 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 37.68 (3) 7.10 (1) 9.97 (1) 54.75 3.19
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 1 in Estonia

Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 1 analysis
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

3 39 KIVISAAR Allar EST 37.07 (2) 7.41 (3) 10.44 (3) 54.92 3.36

4 72 FEDENKO Aleksander EST 39.10 (5) 7.57 (4) 10.66 (4) 57.33 5.77

5 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 39.39 (6) 8.05 (8) 10.66 (4) 58.10 6.54

6 32 REINHOLD Edvin EST 38.75 (4) 7.86 (7) 11.50 (8) 58.11 6.55

7 73 TEPPO Viljar EST 39.57 (7) 7.65 (5) 10.99 (7) 58.21 6.65

8 146 KEERME Allar EST 44.78 (8) 7.66 (6) 10.68 (6) 1:03.12 11.56

9 77 MITT Eero EST 46.15 (9) 8.70 (9) 11.85 (9) 1:06.70 15.14

10 10 KAAR Allar EST 52.03 (10) 10.11 (10) 13.10 (10) 1:15.24 23.68

  Hobby HT  

1 4 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 37.83 (1) 7.82 (1) 11.22 (1) 56.87

2 169 SARAL Joosep EST 59.46 (2) 9.20 (2) 12.21 (2) 1:20.87 24.00

  Hobby FS  

1 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 37.36 (2) 7.20 (1) 9.91 (1) 54.47

2 112 TŠURIS Denis EST 36.15 (1) 8.29 (6) 10.98 (6) 55.42 0.95

3 98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 38.80 (4) 7.44 (2) 10.52 (2) 56.76 2.29

4 56 KIIK Rando EST 40.42 (5) 8.08 (4) 10.72 (3) 59.22 4.75

5 135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 37.78 (3) 7.62 (3) 14.83 (13) 1:00.23 5.76

6 8 OJALA Mart EST 41.95 (6) 8.55 (7) 10.96 (5) 1:01.46 6.99

7 18 ALASI Karl Kristian EST 44.93 (7) 8.08 (4) 10.82 (4) 1:03.83 9.36

8 3 KALM Henri EST 46.22 (8) 8.78 (8) 11.78 (9) 1:06.78 12.31

9 36 SEPP Artur EST 47.07 (9) 9.07 (9) 11.10 (7) 1:07.24 12.77

10 200 MÖLDER Meelis EST 47.46 (10) 10.19 (13) 12.70 (12) 1:10.35 15.88

11 26 REINIKE Taavi EST 48.86 (11) 9.55 (10) 12.10 (11) 1:10.51 16.04

12 21 PLAKK Mikk EST 50.34 (12) 9.79 (11) 11.39 (8) 1:11.52 17.05

13 55 KIIS Indrek EST 1:13.79 (13) 10.03 (12) 12.05 (10) 1:35.87 41.40

  Elite  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 30.94 (1) 6.32 (2) 9.26 (2) 46.52

2 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 31.91 (2) 6.31 (1) 9.48 (3) 47.70 1.18

3 2 PILV Armin EST 32.63 (3) 6.39 (3) 9.14 (1) 48.16 1.64

4 129 RAID Paul EST 33.57 (4) 6.58 (4) 9.55 (5) 49.70 3.18

5 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 33.93 (5) 6.87 (6) 9.53 (4) 50.33 3.81

6 95 PÕDER Kristen EST 35.19 (7) 6.76 (5) 10.41 (6) 52.36 5.84

7 186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 34.94 (6) 7.43 (8) 10.58 (7) 52.95 6.43

8 101 DUDAS Steponas LTU 53.76 (8) 8.74 (9) 11.12 (8) 1:13.62 27.10

9 33 MATTUS Juho EST 1:06.59 (9) 7.38 (7) 12.05 (9) 1:26.02 39.50
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Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 2 analysis
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 24 MEIER Maaris EST 25.68 (1) 27.27 (1) 9.05 (3) 1:02.00

2 160 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT 29.70 (2) 33.70 (2) 8.28 (1) 1:11.68 9.68

3 57 RAID Triinu EST 32.44 (4) 35.78 (3) 8.91 (2) 1:17.13 15.13

4 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT 32.37 (3) 39.79 (4) 9.23 (4) 1:21.39 19.39

5 29 MALVA Merike EST 43.38 (5) 47.50 (5) 10.33 (5) 1:41.21 39.21

6 198 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 50.94 (6) 1:00.80 (6) 12.08 (6) 2:03.82 1:01.82

7 100 STRAUSS Elo EST 1:10.55 (7) 1:13.43 (7) 12.38 (7) 2:36.36 1:34.36

  U14  

1 71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT 26.41 (1) 31.54 (1) 8.46 (1) 1:06.41

2 123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST 29.49 (2) 32.20 (2) 8.92 (2) 1:10.61 4.20

3 19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 29.49 (2) 40.00 (5) 10.31 (5) 1:19.80 13.39

4 5 TALTS Sander EST 31.80 (4) 39.58 (4) 10.09 (4) 1:21.47 15.06

5 15 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 35.62 (5) 37.31 (3) 9.54 (3) 1:22.47 16.06

  Junior  

1 17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 19.05 (1) 22.41 (2) 7.42 (2) 48.88

2 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 21.16 (4) 21.76 (1) 7.21 (1) 50.13 1.25

3 74 RULLIS Patriks LAT 20.71 (2) 24.43 (5) 7.78 (6) 52.92 4.04

4 6 KOKS Kevins LAT 20.96 (3) 25.46 (6) 7.84 (7) 54.26 5.38

5 20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 23.55 (8) 23.63 (3) 7.55 (3) 54.73 5.85

6 23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 24.24 (10) 23.97 (4) 7.56 (4) 55.77 6.89

7 66 KARIK Tanel Christopher EST 21.77 (6) 27.24 (8) 7.99 (10) 57.00 8.12

8 104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 21.76 (5) 29.69 (13) 7.69 (5) 59.14 10.26

9 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 26.29 (13) 25.93 (7) 8.09 (11) 1:00.31 11.43

10 48 SAVIK Siim EST 23.96 (9) 27.67 (9) 8.73 (16) 1:00.36 11.48

11 184 FIRMOVAS Ilja LTU 22.80 (7) 29.55 (11) 8.21 (12) 1:00.56 11.68

12 12 PILV Andri EST 24.88 (11) 29.62 (12) 8.31 (13) 1:02.81 13.93

13 27 PETERSON Mark EST 26.56 (14) 28.87 (10) 7.95 (9) 1:03.38 14.50

14 88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST 25.67 (12) 30.01 (15) 7.90 (8) 1:03.58 14.70

15 177 FILIPPOV Sergei EST 28.12 (16) 29.89 (14) 9.81 (19) 1:07.82 18.94

16 69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST 29.12 (17) 31.32 (16) 8.46 (15) 1:08.90 20.02

17 37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST 30.69 (18) 33.88 (17) 8.80 (17) 1:13.37 24.49

18 148 ŠILOV Nikita EST 35.28 (19) 34.90 (18) 8.32 (14) 1:18.50 29.62

19 187 KEBLYS Vilius LTU 36.36 (20) 35.32 (19) 9.54 (18) 1:21.22 32.34

20 13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep EST 27.19 (15) 54.72 (20) 15.96 (20) 1:37.87 48.99

  Masters  

1 25 SIMSONS Edgars LAT 20.28 (1) 23.70 (1) 7.33 (1) 51.31

2 31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST 20.63 (3) 24.81 (3) 7.79 (3) 53.23 1.92

3 39 KIVISAAR Allar EST 20.61 (2) 25.81 (6) 7.76 (2) 54.18 2.87

4 72 FEDENKO Aleksander EST 23.26 (8) 24.07 (2) 8.01 (5) 55.34 4.03
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BALTIC DOWNHILL CUP Stage 1 in Estonia

Downhill MTB

Run Ranking 2 analysis
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Rank Bib Name Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

5 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT 22.81 (5) 25.27 (4) 7.91 (4) 55.99 4.68

6 146 KEERME Allar EST 22.88 (6) 25.37 (5) 8.07 (6) 56.32 5.01

7 32 REINHOLD Edvin EST 22.94 (7) 27.05 (7) 8.33 (8) 58.32 7.01

8 73 TEPPO Viljar EST 22.53 (4) 28.17 (8) 8.17 (7) 58.87 7.56

9 77 MITT Eero EST 33.11 (9) 36.43 (9) 9.45 (10) 1:18.99 27.68

10 10 KAAR Allar EST 34.14 (10) 43.00 (10) 9.40 (9) 1:26.54 35.23

  Hobby HT  

1 4 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT 22.93 (1) 38.23 (1) 8.34 (1) 1:09.50

2 169 SARAL Joosep EST 29.70 (2) 38.46 (2) 10.07 (2) 1:18.23 8.73

  Hobby FS  

1 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 20.16 (1) 24.90 (2) 7.75 (2) 52.81

2 112 TŠURIS Denis EST 21.47 (2) 25.37 (3) 7.60 (1) 54.44 1.63

3 56 KIIK Rando EST 23.50 (4) 24.72 (1) 9.43 (12) 57.65 4.84

4 135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST 23.18 (3) 28.37 (4) 7.96 (3) 59.51 6.70

5 18 ALASI Karl Kristian EST 26.00 (6) 29.81 (5) 8.43 (6) 1:04.24 11.43

6 8 OJALA Mart EST 26.43 (7) 30.75 (6) 8.54 (7) 1:05.72 12.91

7 3 KALM Henri EST 28.35 (11) 32.21 (8) 8.90 (9) 1:09.46 16.65

8 26 REINIKE Taavi EST 27.49 (8) 34.09 (11) 8.81 (8) 1:10.39 17.58

9 200 MÖLDER Meelis EST 27.78 (9) 33.93 (9) 9.28 (11) 1:10.99 18.18

10 98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 24.79 (5) 39.08 (12) 8.32 (5) 1:12.19 19.38

11 21 PLAKK Mikk EST 32.72 (12) 34.03 (10) 9.48 (13) 1:16.23 23.42

12 55 KIIS Indrek EST 9.17 (10) 1:28.21 35.40

13 36 SEPP Artur EST 28.28 (10) 31.69 (7) 8.04 (4) 11:08.01 10:15.20

  Elite  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST 17.76 (1) 21.01 (2) 6.94 (2) 45.71

2 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST 18.09 (2) 21.16 (3) 7.02 (3) 46.27 0.56

3 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST 18.48 (3) 20.87 (1) 7.17 (4) 46.52 0.81

4 2 PILV Armin EST 18.58 (4) 22.26 (4) 6.66 (1) 47.50 1.79

5 129 RAID Paul EST 19.26 (5) 22.78 (5) 7.28 (5) 49.32 3.61

6 95 PÕDER Kristen EST 20.46 (6) 23.02 (6) 8.60 (8) 52.08 6.37

7 101 DUDAS Steponas LTU 23.31 (7) 25.22 (7) 7.90 (7) 56.43 10.72

8 186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU 29.35 (8) 26.91 (8) 7.65 (6) 1:03.91 18.20
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The 12.07.2021 to 19 / page 1&2

Rank Code Name Nation Team Estonia Points

  Women  

1 24 MEIER Maaris EST Maiatos 49 (32) 49

2 57 RAID Triinu EST 29 (52) 29

3 160 LOGVINOVA Jana LAT RideLife Global 28 (53) 28

4 111 EINMANE Gerda LAT BLD Racing 21 (60) 21

5 29 MALVA Merike EST 19 (62) 19

6 198 SAMILINA Melisa LAT 18 (63) 18

7 100 STRAUSS Elo EST 17 (64) 17

  U14  

1 123 JÕGEVA Mats Hakon EST Hemsedal 39 (42) 39

2 71 ZELTIŅŠ Henrijs LAT Baldone DH team 35 (46) 35

3 15 ORMUS Emmanuel EST 27 (54) 27

4 5 TALTS Sander EST Sambla Tiim 24 (57) 24

5 19 KRUKAUSKAS Mantas LTU 23 (58) 23

  Junior  

1 17 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 110 (5) 110

2 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST Hawaii Spordiklubi 90 (7) 90

3 74 RULLIS Patriks LAT TandemsDH 70 (11) 70

4 20 PÄRNAMETS Taavi EST 69 (12) 69

5 6 KOKS Kevins LAT BLD Racing 67 (14) 67

6 23 STUGLIS Sandis LAT 63 (18) 63

7 66 KARIK Tanel Christopher EST Pirita Gängsterid 62 (19) 62

8 104 ZABILEVSKIS Daniels LAT 60 (21) 60

9 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 55 (26) 55

10 88 TEREVÄINEN Dmitri EST AP spordiklubi 52 (29) 52

11 48 SAVIK Siim EST 51 (30) 51

12 12 PILV Andri EST AP spordiklubi/ Hauka veloklub 50 (31) 50

13 184 FIRMOVAS Ilja LTU Downhill Team LITHUANIA 48 (33) 48

14 27 PETERSON Mark EST Valga Motoklubi 47 (34) 47

15 177 FILIPPOV Sergei EST Pirita Gängsterid 44 (37) 44

16 69 WILLADSEN Siur Rasmus EST Sambla tiim 40 (41) 40

17 187 KEBLYS Vilius LTU Downhill Team LITHUANIA 34 (47) 34

18 37 KOOK Karl Kevin EST Kohila send 32 (49) 32

19 148 ŠILOV Nikita EST MasterSport 30 (51) 30

20 13 LÕHMUS Hans Joosep EST Sambla tiim 22 (59) 22
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Ranking after 1 round

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)
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Rank Code Name Nation Team Estonia Points

  Master  

1 31 MARTINSON Andris-Toomas EST AP spordiklubi 80 (9) 80

2 25 SIMSONS Edgars LAT Nav Skila, Nav Ātruma & Sasodī 75 (10) 75

3 39 KIVISAAR Allar EST Hauka veloklubi/AP spordiklubi 66 (15) 66

4 72 FEDENKO Aleksander EST 64 (17) 64

5 92 SIMSONS Reinis LAT Nav Skila, Nav Ātruma & Sasodī 61 (20) 61

6 32 REINHOLD Edvin EST tegi hommikul 59 (22) 59

7 73 TEPPO Viljar EST 56 (25) 56

8 146 KEERME Allar EST Jõhvi Motoklubi 54 (27) 54

9 77 MITT Eero EST 33 (48) 33

10 10 KAAR Allar EST 25 (56) 25

  Hobby HT  

1 4 MEZINSKIS Armands LAT Baldone DH Team 46 (35) 46

2 169 SARAL Joosep EST 26 (55) 26

  Hobby FS  

1 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT TandemsDH 68 (13) 68

2 112 TŠURIS Denis EST MasterSport 65 (16) 65

3 56 KIIK Rando EST AP spordiklubi 57 (24) 57

4 135 KIVIOJA Karl Oskar EST Pirita Gängsterid 53 (28) 53

5 8 OJALA Mart EST 45 (36) 45

6 18 ALASI Karl Kristian EST Pumptracks.ee 43 (38) 43

7 98 LEIERS Ritvars LAT 42 (39) 42

8 3 KALM Henri EST Pumptracks.ee 38 (43) 38

9 26 REINIKE Taavi EST Eraisik 37 (44) 37

10 200 MÖLDER Meelis EST 36 (45) 36

11 21 PLAKK Mikk EST Paul-Tech 31 (50) 31

12 55 KIIS Indrek EST Kalevi Jalgrattakool 20 (61) 20

13 36 SEPP Artur EST 16 (65) 16

  Elite  

1 7 JOHANSON Robert EST FunTimez 200 (1) 200

2 1 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST SagLab/FTC 160 (2) 160

3 2 PILV Armin EST AP spordiklubi 140 (3) 140

4 22 TÕRVIK Tanel EST Funtimez 125 (4) 125

5 129 RAID Paul EST 95 (6) 95

6 95 PÕDER Kristen EST 85 (8) 85

7 186 PECIUKAITIS Tomas LTU Downhill Team LITHUANIA 58 (23) 58

8 101 DUDAS Steponas LTU 41 (40) 41


